

1 st on a/c bill

1

Name of Work-
Situation of Work-
Agency by which work is executed-
Date of Measurement-
No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Construc-					
tion of road & C.D. works					
from L 59-2028 Sah slo					
Jagiraha to Janaliya					
(VR 19) under M/R-3054					
Agency - Dhirendra Con-					
struction Pvt. Ltd, A-318,					
Shri Krishna Nagar Moti-					
here, East Champaran					
Agreement - 23 M/D/2022-23					
Contract date of completion					
30.09.2023					
Date of Work Order - 31.12.2022					
Actual date of completion -					
23.03.2023					
Measurement of Work					
① Clearing & grubbing road					
land					
	2x20x30.00x1.00				= 1200.00m ²
	2x20x30.00x1.00				= 1200.00m ²
	2x20x30.00x1.00				= 1200.00m ²

Continuation



Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
22) 200 mm. Stone					12 Nos
23) 600 mm. equilateral triangle					8 Nos
24) 600 mm. Circular					4 Nos
25) 600 x 450 mm. Rectangular					2 Nos
26) R.C.C. 15 gr. boundary pillars					
27) Planting of trees by the road sides					15 Nos 60 Nos
28) Providing & laying of hot applied thermoplastic At edge of B.T. road					
	2 x 20 x	30.00 x	0.10		= 120.00 m ²
	2 x 20 x	30.00 x	0.10		= 120.00 m ²
	2 x 20 x	30.00 x	0.10		= 120.00 m ²
	2 x 20 x	30.00 x	0.10		= 120.00 m ²
2 x 1 x 15.00 x 0.10	2 x 1 x	15.00 x	0.10		= 3.00 m²
	Total				483.00 m ²
29) Providing & laying of hot applied thermoplastic At edge of C.C. Pavement					
	2 x 10 x	30.00 x	0.10		= 60.00 m ²
	2 x 9 x	30.00 x	0.10		= 54.00 m ²
	2 x 1 x	25.00 x	0.10		= 5.00 m ²
	Total				119.00 m ²
30) 100 mm G.S.Y. Sign Board					3 Nos

Continuation

23.3.23
J.F.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of Cost					
① Clearing & grubbing road land					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 2					
0.602 Ha. @ Rs. 59726.13/142					Rs. 359552
② Construction of Sub grade & earthen Shoulders					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 2					
1259.88 m ³ @ Rs. 254.64/m ³					Rs. 320060
③ Construction of RSB Gr. II					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 7					
71.75 m ³ @ Rs. 2594.18/m ³					Rs. 1861320
④ Providing, laying, Spreading & Compacting WBM Gr. II					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 12					
66.92 m ³ @ Rs. 5049.64/m ³					Rs. 3,37,922
⑤ Providing, laying, Spreading & Compacting WBM Gr. III					
Qty. vide T. M. B. P. 18					
139.78 m ³ @ Rs. 4859.47/m ³					Rs. 6,79,252
⑥ Providing & applying Primer Coat (SS-1)					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 18					
1829.678 m ² @ Rs. 59.17/m ²					Rs. 1,08,262
⑦ Providing, laying & rolling of close graded fine mix					

Continuation

C.O. Total Rs. 16676400
16675880

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. Wide T. m. B. P. 23					
483.00 m ² @ Rs 823.74/m ²					Rs 3,97,866.22
(29) Providing & laying hot applied thermoplastic					
Qty. Wide T. m. B. P. 23					
119.00 m ² @ Rs 916.81/m ²					Rs 1,09,160.20
(30) Providing & fixing of M.M.G.S.V. information Sign board					
Qty. Wide T. m. B. P. 23					
3 Nos @ Rs 12735.96 each					Rs 38208.22
					98727.98
					Total Rs 98,72,850.22
Add 1902 Labour Costs (+)					Rs 98728.22
Add 1290 GST (+)					Rs 11,84,736.22
Add S. Rec. as per agg. (+)					Rs 1,05,200.22
					11244429
					Total Rs 11,24,44,29.22
Less 10.25 % below					Rs 11,52,540.22
					Rs 11,54,306.22
					1,00,91,889.22
					Rs 1,00,91,889.22
23-3-23 T.E					Rs 10,01,27.98
22/03/23 AE					10091889.22

Continuation